
District 25-AAAA
2024 Composite Softball/Baseball Schedule

Round 1 Round 2
February 27, 2024 (Tuesday) {Softball Only}

Navasota @ Needville
Sealy @ Wharton
Bellville @ Royal
El Campo - Bye

March 28, 2024 - (Thursday) *
Sealy @ El Campo
Navasota @ Royal
Bellville @ Wharton
Needville - Bye

March 5, 2024 (Tuesday)
Needville @ Royal

Bellville @ El Campo
Navasota @ Wharton

Sealy - Bye

April 2, 2024 (Tuesday)
Royal @ Needville

El Campo @ Bellville
Wharton @ Navasota

Sealy - Bye
March 8, 2024 (Friday) {Softball Only}

El Campo @ Sealy
Royal @ Navasota
Wharton @ Bellville
Needville - Bye

April 6, 2024 - (Saturday) *
Bellville @ Sealy

Needville @ Wharton
Navasota @ El Campo

Royal - Bye
Monday, March 11-Softball Tuesday, March 12-Baseball

Sealy @ Bellville
Wharton @ Needville
El Campo @ Navasota

Royal - Bye

April 9, 2024 (Tuesday)
Wharton @ Royal
Sealy @ Navasota

El Campo @ Needville
Bellville - Bye

Tuesday, March 12-Softball Friday, March 15-Baseball
Royal @ Wharton
Navasota @ Sealy

Needville @ El Campo
Bellville - Bye

April 12, 2024 (Friday)
Navasota @ Bellville
Royal @ El Campo
Needville @ Sealy
Wharton - Bye

March 19, 2024 (Tuesday)
Bellville @ Navasota
El Campo @ Royal
Sealy @ Needville
Wharton - Bye

April 16, 2024 (Tuesday)
El Campo @Wharton
Bellville @ Needville

Sealy @ Royal
Navasota - Bye

March 22, 2024 (Friday)
Wharton @ El Campo
Needville @ Bellville

Royal @ Sealy
Navasota - Bye

April 19, 2024 (Friday) {Baseball Only}
Navasota @ Needville
Sealy @ Wharton
Bellville @ Royal
El Campo - Bye

March 26, 2024 (Tuesday)
Needville @ Navasota
Wharton @ Sealy
Royal @ Bellville
El Campo - Bye

April 23rd, 2024 (Tuesday) {Baseball Only}
El Campo @ Sealy
Royal @ Navasota
Wharton @ Bellville
Needville - Bye

UIL District Certification
Softball = Tuesday, April 23rd, 2024
Baseball = Tuesday, April 30th, 2024


